
2016 Fee Schedule 

Infants         $210.00/week 

Toddlers        $200.00/week 

Two’s         $185.00/week 

Three’s/Preschool       $180.00/week 

Fours/Pre-Kindergarten      $168.00/week 

Summer Day Camp/ School-Age (Ages 5-12)    $139.00/week  

Time, All Day Attendance during summer camp, school year, vacations, etc. 

(Includes all food- Breakfast, full lunch and afternoon snack) 

Summer Day Camp Activity Fee (Due June 1)    $ 80.00 

Before and After School Care (Transportation Included)   $88.00/week 

After School Care Only        $70.00/week 

Before School Only        $54.00/week 

Teacher Workdays and School Holidays (Less than full week)  $35.00/week 

 (in addition to weekly fee not to go over $139.00) 

 

Attendance/Absentee Policy  

Little Learners facility and Staff have to be ready to accommodate all enrolled children on a daily basis. 

No credits, allowances, or decrease in fees will be given for children not attending their regular full-time 

schedule, nor will credits be given for official designated holidays, inclement weather or extended 

absences for any reason. Should absence be required for longer than two weeks, parents may choose to 

withdraw the child. Space cannot be guaranteed upon return and a new Registration Fee will be 

charged.  

Loyal Customer Reward… (Family of more than one is based on the rate of oldest child.1 credit) 

We want to reward families that have been continually enrolled at Little Learners for a minimum of one 

year for their loyalty. Therefore, full-time enrollees will be given one free week per year (your normal 

weekly fee for one child), which may be used for family vacation, illnesses, family emergencies, etc. For 

school age children, the school year fee will apply (not summer day camp). Account must be current at 

the time the free-week credit is taken. The free-week credit cannot be divided or prorated in any way. 

Special Note 

If a child is not in the center by 10:00A.M., we will assume the child is not coming for the day unless 

management is advised to the contrary. We will, in turn, make staff and food adjustments accordingly.  

Processing/ Enrollment Fee (This fee which is due with application will hold a spot for the child up to 

two weeks and is Non-Refundable) 

Enrollment Fee (due with application)     $60.00/child or $70.00/family 

Enrollment Renewal Fee (Each January 1)   $60.00/child or $70.00/family 

New Enrollees (September-May)    $50.00/child or $70.00/family 

New Enrollees (June-August)     $30.00/child or $50.00 family 

 

Returned Check Charge       25.00/check 

(Two returned checks require payments be made in cash for the next ninety days) 

Late Pick-Up Fee                 $1.00 per minute past closing  

Breakfast/Morning Snack (Included in Weekly Fee)   8:00 A.M. to 9:30 A.M. 

Hours of Operation (Monday-Friday)    6:30 A.M. to 6:30 P.M.  



Please Note: 

1. Enrollment is not guaranteed until parent agreement is signed and fully executed. 

2. A two (2) week notice in writing is required if you plan to withdraw your child. If you fail to give 

required notice you will be billed a fee equal to one (1) week’s tuition. 

3. Fees are determined by age 

4. Unless otherwise noted, all fees limit to ten (10) hours per day. Extra fee added based on age. 

5. All fees are payable in advance on Friday for the upcoming weeks attendance. 

6. Late tuition payment can result in termination of the child’s placement at Little Learners. If accounts 

are not paid in full by closing on Friday for the week’s attendance just completed, the child will not 

be allowed to return without payment in full plus fees for the following weeks attendance. 

7. Make checks payable to: Little Learners 

8. Fees are not prorated nor credits given for holiday closings, inclement weathers or absences. 

 

Part-Time Fees 

Part time care, parent agreement required!!! 

 

Five half days per week (pick-up by 12:30)       

Infants and Toddlers        $165.00/week 

Two’s and Older        $145.00/week 

 

Three Full Days Per Week  

Infants and Toddlers        $160.00/week 

Two’s and Older        $140.00/week 

 

Note: No early pay discounts given for Part-Time Care 

 

Please Note: 

1. Registration/Enrollment Fee and Parent agreement required for all categories 

2. Fees are not prorated for holiday closings, inclement weather or absences. 

3. Part-Time spaces may not be available in every class. 

4. No credits, allowances, or decrease in fees will be given for children not attending their regular 

schedule. 

5. Specific days and hours must be designated so staff can be properly scheduled, meals planned, 

etc.  

        6.  Children funded from outside sources are required to pay designated monthly fee plus an       

             amount to equal that of a private paying child. Each customer will be billed according to each                      

             Individual basis. 

 

 

 

 


